
Bhagat Ki Kothi - KSR Bengaluru Express (Via Guntakal) (PT)/16533 - Exp - SWR 
BGKT/Bhagat ki Kothi to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) 

44h 10m - 2176 km - 27 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 06:20 0 1 0 74 229 NWR
2 PMY Pali Marwar 07:16 07:21 5m 0 1 69 44 220 NWR
3 MJ Marwar Junction 08:03 08:08 5m 1 1 100 85 269 NWR
4 ABR Abu Road 10:05 10:15 10m 2 1 265 50 262 NWR
5 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 6 1 451 54 52 WR
6 ANND Anand Junction 15:22 15:24 2m 4 1 516 52 40 WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 16:05 16:15 10m 1 1 551 86 36 WR
8 ST Surat 17:46 17:51 5m 2 1 681 49 59 WR
9 BL Valsad 19:16 19:18 2m 1 750 69 14 WR
10 BSR Vasai Road 21:25 21:30 5m 7 1 897 35 7 WR
11 KYN Kalyan Junction 22:42 22:45 3m 6 1 938 46 9 CR
12 PUNE Pune Junction 01:45 01:50 5m 1 2 1076 49 560 CR
13 STR Satara 04:47 04:50 3m 1 2 1222 60 635 CR
14 SLI Sangli 06:57 07:00 3m 2 1349 9 558 CR
15 MRJ Miraj Junction 07:45 07:50 5m 1 2 1356 61 549 CR
16 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 10:05 10:10 5m 0 2 1493 58 747 SWR
17 LD Londa Junction 11:03 11:05 2m 0 2 1545 53 635 SWR
18 DWR Dharwad 12:24 12:26 2m 2 2 1615 13 737 SWR
19 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
14:00 14:10 10m 2 1635 65 627 SWR

20 GDG Gadag Junction 15:03 15:05 2m 0 2 1693 80 654 SWR
21 KBL Koppal 15:48 15:50 2m 0 2 1750 56 524 SWR
22 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
16:20 16:25 5m 1 2 1778 32 466 SWR

23 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 18:25 18:30 5m 2 2 1843 55 450 SWR
24 GTL Guntakal Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 2 1893 65 451 SCR
25 ATP Anantapur 20:33 20:35 2m 2 1961 32 342 SCR
26 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 21:38 21:40 2m 0 2 1994 34 357 SCR
27 HUP Hindupur 00:01 00:02 1m 3 2074 52 628 SWR
28 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 01:53 01:55 2m 0 3 2170 10 915 SWR
29 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
02:30 3 2176 - 897 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 20 2024 (16:19)

Oct 20 2024 (16:19)

1

1


